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

plenty of fruit and nuts. Lovely 2 BR
plastered, modem house. Partial base-
ment. Wired for range, on paved st.
close to bus stop and school. Will take
trade, or sell at $8950.00. $3200 down.

R. E. Meredith Realtor
170 S. Commercial Phone 8S41

95250
Peaceful country living assured on

this ft acres, located IS minutes out. A
comfortable small home a lovely
stream beautiful shade trees family
fruit and nuts electricity on pave-
ment. Call Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors .

149 N. High St. Phone 7080
By owner, appr. 15 A., consisting of

pasture, prunes, walnuts, yr. -- around
spring, nice bldg. sites. Rt. 3. Box 741. 1

mi. S. Liberty on sxyune ko. . azA
THREE 5 acre tracts. $1200 each.

Terms. On paved road. Rosedale dis-
trict. 13 min. driver to Salem center.
Walnut and prune trees, good building
site and view. Write P. Himmel. genL
del.. Florence. Ore.

50 ACRES 4 miles south. View prop-ert- y.

Will sell all or part. Croisan
Creek DisL Call 9337 evenings. Call
4041 days.

For SsJe Farms

STR0UT
Spring-Summ- er

Ranch Catalog
DESCRIBES over 2.800 outstanding

ranch, home, resort bargains. Mailed
Free. STROUT REALTY. 510 S. W7
Third Ave.. Portland 4. Ore.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
453 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

31 A. in Rickey District. 24 A culti-
vated. 20 A. in crop, fair hse. good 10
stanchion barn, chix hse. All yr creek.
Can be used for irrigation. A nice set-
ting for a home. Close in. Price $9250.00.

40 A. gentle rolling land. 30 A. clear-
ed, bal timber and pasture. 7 rm hse
not quite finished. .Gorgeous view
you will like this 910.300. Will consider
taking home in Salem as part pay-
ment.

Call Mr. Torvend for appointment.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
Phone 7690 Eve. or 3832

A REAL HOME, i acre. 4 bdrms..
hdwd. floors, full basmt. AU kinds of
fruit trees, shrubs and flowers, grapes.
Chicken house. You will want to own
this.

ISa A m. house, utility rm.. nice
barn and chicken bouse: Fine big gar-
den. $8,500.

4 A. house. Fine bam and
chicken house. Suitable for subdivision.
Priced 911.500- -

12 A. in nearby town, all fenced,
with m. Rouse. Barn, chicken houee,
9 cabin rentals, ft and m. each., fur-
nished. S255 month year-rou-nd Income
from cabins. Price $18,000. Terms.

LARGER FARMS
SO A, 75 A, S3 A 100 A.. 258 A. Come

to my office and let me tell you about
them. Phone 3289. General Real Estate
Co.. 2S5 Center St.

ti06 PER ACRE. Will never buy 53
acres so well located, so close to Sa
lent. Near " Lake , Labish on pavm't.
Nearly all cult., some timber ana BEA-
VER DAM. Good mod. home. barn,
etc. i Well fenced, ideal to divide, hn
down. $27,000.

DARK SAND SILT LOAM. 38 acres
In strawberries, track crops, clover and
perm. past, in choice dtsL. good home.

seiled and floored barn; 3
lge. pltry. bldgju. maU. milk and school
ris. by door. Includes milk stock and
machinery plus full set of ALL ELEC.
EQUIPMENT. This farm will pay out
fast. Truly a bargain at 913300.

' LARSEN HOME ftt LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 8. Corn l. Ibt. - rTt. B389. EVe. 744Q
220 A. South of Burns. Ore. near

Barney Lake. 100 A. has been Culti-
vated. 913.00 per acre, trade for acreage
or home.- - if-- -

C J. JACKSON. 241 STATE ST. SALEM
GOOD 40 A Farm. 11 A under cult.

T rm. bouse, barn, room for 10 cows:
Family orchard. Close to grade Ac hi
sen. 912.000. ft dn. will handle. Con-
tact Norma Goddard. Geiger Real
Estate. 9209 K. Portland Bd. eg ores.
1953 K. 19th.

1 1

CO., REALTORS
RANCH TYPE DREAM HOME

This is not Just another house. It
has an the; features to be desired in
addition to fine floor plan: Extra lsrge
lot. lots Of eye appeal 9 bedrooms or
2 and den.' You may rtillj choose your
own colors. Priced at 9 182750 and well
worth seeing

SCHOOL DAYS HERE SOON
We have a ;home m En-

glewood that will suit good-size- d

family. It's modern and well kept: Near
ALL schools and bus. J.y
Your Time f-j- -

show you these ' I

CO., REALTORS
' f Phone

- (770 i

REALTY CO.
Phone 3255: Eve. 7057 or

REALTORS
96950

heater, good residential district, walking- -

91500 DN. , A. AND HOME
LIVRM.. din. rm.. kitch.. brkfst

nook. den. utility, 2 bdrms. up. 2 dn..
bath. Owner transferred. Open to of-
fer. Bus. grocery and school at door.
$7700. Immediate possession.

i ACRE AND HOME
LIV. RM.. kitch.. brkfst, nook. bath.' blk. to bus. 3 E. walnuts. 2 weeks

poss. Price $5000. For appointments call
Eld a Patzer. ,

HOUSE WITH 2 APTS- - $1000 DN.
1 M. and 2 apt. Total in-

come $80 mo. Price $5500. Ask for
Mr. Vkary.

ri COURT 911.000
NORTH on 99E. furnished

plastered and stucco. 132x330 ft. deep.
BUSINESS BLDG. POSSIBLE INCOME

BUSINESS BUILDING
POSSIBLE INCOME 9335 MONTH

79-F- T. bldg. frontage by 2S. Price
$12,000. or trade for home or
acreage.

APT, INCOME $183 MO.. '

- SS-F- T. frontage. No. 3 bus zone. Close
in. Price 99000. V cash.

2 BEDROOM ,HOME $1750 DOWN
' 2 bedroom plastered heme, very good
condition.' Unfinished upstairs. Elec.
water beater. Wired for range. Garage
with ; cement floor. Full price $6500.
Contact Elda Patzer. associated with

f Allen Jones: or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State. Room 4 - Ph. 0903 or

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
1 REALTORS

COMFORTABLE NEW plastered one
bedrtn. home, living rm, dinette, kitch-
en and bath. Elec. h.w. theater wired
for elec range. Nice location north.
94200. Terms.

SEE THIS LOVELY LITTLE HOME
wiUV Iv. rm, dining rm, kitchen, one
extra lrg. bedrm. and bath. Garage;
oitikie fireplace. Sitting in a nice
grove of trees. Only $325.

30 ACRES location ft miles from down
tows Salem 20 A. good fruit and nut
trees, ft mi. unfinished home. Good
deep weU.77000. WU trade for city
proper ty.

BK THE LANDLORD, I rm. home for
yourself. Comfortable smalls home for
tenants. AH on one lot. Close to schools,
bus land stores. 97500. Terms. For these
and; many more CALL or SEE

.
? Leo N. Child's, Inc.

J -
s Realtors

r32 years of dependable service
to .borne owners'

344 State St. Phone 9261
; Evenings eaflr t-S- or 8620 ;

A NICE, new well built all electric
home. H.W. firs. Venetian Bids. Locat-
ed in restricted district Just off Dallas
rd.t Will go FHA. $1800 wUl handle.
$8450 full price. Will consider offer.
Al N. Willich Real Estate

if 1121 Buge St. West Salietn --

OpiMi eveer and Sun. ' - Phone 31

A BOOS and S bedrm. house. $7,000.
Easy pedaling distance to W. Salem In-
dustries. Insulated, wired tor range as
new paint job. Ph. 9834.

(Open T-- ft)

1083 Center St. Phone

Attention Investors
Here is lft return on your invest-

ment and room for more. Three houses
en one acre each renting for $40 00.
Located on. paved Junction near Sa-
lem. Excellent location for grocery or
other business. Full price only 912.000.

Priced to Sell
AH stock goes. Good down town

service station. Steady business from
garages. Space for 12 trailers. Long
lease, all for 93.200.00.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3303 Portland Rd. Phone 3233

Eve., 7057 or 25

Service Station
Downtown location, long lease avail-

able. Reduced to $3500 for quick sale.
No phone information, please;

9 Unit Court
individual units with fireplaces,

some furniture goes. Hardwood floors,
oil heat, tenants pay utilities, Close
to bus. stares and school. Income
239X50 per no. Full price SSftJboo.

Realtors
3013 Portland Rd. Ph. 7120 and

Eve. Phone 3558
INCOME PROPERTY in Monmduth.

Corner house. 1 om and ft' sin-
gle apts. up. Owner using lower ft
rooms. J--m. cottage, also l yr. M sideby side duplex, ft rms. and bath each,
All rentals furnished. Large garden
space. Net 9233 per month. 910.000.
some terms. Will sell duplex separate
96000. Call for appointment, J. Parisi.
Phone 6573 tn Monmouth.fiEBVirg STATTftH
the major oil products, excellent loca-
tion in Salem. Price reasonable. Box
34. Statesman.

'
Business Frontage

1 AND i A. 9f hwy. inside city lim-
its, north. Several possibilities, includ-
ing going bussnees. leased.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425,Portland Rood Phone

MANAGER
To own and operate new type coin

operated radios for bars, restaurants
and beauty shops. Can earn up to $350
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